
6
5

.5
 c

m

16 cm

6 m

1
8

.5
 c

m

10 cm

1
8

.5
 c

m

10.5 cm

6 m

3
1

.3
 c

m

10.5 cm

11 cm

11 cm

2xE27, max 10W only LED

1xE27, max 10W only LED

1xE27, max 10W only LED

1xE27, max 10W only LED

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54

  

  

  

  

4424

4423

7017

9097

painted aluminum, plastic PC

painted aluminum, plastic PC

painted aluminum, plastic PC

painted aluminum, plastic PC

RIO

RIO

RIO SENSOR

RIO SENSOR

BLACK

RIO SENSOR 9097

RIO 4424

RIO SENSOR 7017

RIO SENSOR 9097

546




